IDROPULITRICE AD ALTA PRESSIONE @1
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER @D
NETTOYEUR HAUTE PRESSION @Zp

HOCHDRUCKREINIGER @]

(HIDRO)LIMPIADOR DE ALTA PRESION @GP

HOGEDRUKREINIGER B

@D
S

H@JTRYKSRENSER @1

MHXANHMA KAGAPIZMOY ME YWHAH NIEZH @B

LAVADORA DE ALTA PRESSAO

VYSOKOTLAKY MYCI STROJ

@D

KORKEAPAINEPESURI @G

KORGSURVEPESUR

L HU J
LT 4
DLV 4

WOXER TA’ L-ILMA Bl PRESSJONI GHOLJA (1D

NAGYNYOMASU MOSOBERENDEZES

AUKSTO SPAUDIMO VALYMO MASINA

H@YTRYKKSVASKER D
MYJKA WYSOKOCISNIENIOWA

D

TMAPOOYNCTUTEIb BbICOKOIO AABJIEHUA @

[ SK ¢
U SL ¢

HOGTRYCKRENGORINGSMASKIN @D
BOAOCTPYEH AMAPAT NOA HANATAHE €D

VYSOKOTLAKOVY UMYVACI STROJ

VISOKOTLACNI VODNI CISTILNI APARAT

®

D
@©

YUKSEK BASINGLI HIDRO TEMIZLEYiCi @p

VISOKOTLACNI VODENI CISTAC

rAPOOUULLYBAY BUCOKOIO TUCKY (D

MAZGASANAS IERICE AR AUGSTSPIEDIENA UDENS STRUKLU
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ATTENZIONE! Prestare MPOXOXH! Xnuavtikn BHUMAHME! [ns

attenzione per motivi di untedeI§n ou TPETMEL obecnevyeHus A
sicurezza. va T penBei yia Adyoug 6e30nacHoCcTH

CAUTION! It is important to be a?‘ms‘“c' OyAbTe BHUMATENbHbI

careful on safety grounds. TAHELEPANU! Ohutuse POZOR! Z bezpetnostnych
ATTENTION! Redoublez huvides pange téhele. dévodov budte velmi opatrni.
d‘attention pour des motifs de  HUOMIO! Tarked ohje POZOR! Iz varnostnih razlogov
sécurité. joka on turvallisuussyista bodite pozorni.

otettava huomioon.

ACHTUNG! Wichtiger Hinweis,

der aus Sicherheitsgrinden zu VIGYI-’\;A'!'! Biztonsagi beaktas av sakerhetsskal.
beachtenllst. ok'okbol vigyazni kell. BHUMAHME! O6bpHeTe
iATENCI.ON! Prestar aﬁencién DEME§IQ! Saggum9 ) _ BHUMaHMe Ha 6e30MnacHoCTTa.
por motivos de seguridad. zsj\ltjsr:reg;il;nnilss reikia bati labai OPREZ! Budite oprezni zbog
ATTENTIE! Uit o sigurnosnih razloga.
veiligheidsoverwegingen UZMANIBU! Pievérsiet

goed opletten.
ATENCAO! Informacio

importante a ser tida em ATTENZJONI! Attent ghall- DIKKAT! Givenlik
ragunijiet ta’sigurta.
ADVARSEL! Viktig

henvisning som ma folges
bezpecnosnim symboldm. av sikkerhetsgrunner.

UWAGA! Zwracac
uwage ze wzgledoéw
bezpieczenstwa.

consideracdo por motivos de
seguranca.

POZOR! Vénovat pozornost
PAS PA! Vigtig henvisning

som skal overholdes af
sikkerhedsmaessige grund.

uzmanibu droSibas
apsvérumu dél.

VARNING! Viktigt rdd, som ska

ATENTIE! Fiti atenti din motive
de securitate.

nedenlerinden dolayi dikkat

edin. @
YBATA! byabte yBaxHi —
MOXJ1MBa Hebe3neka.

IMPORTANTE - IMPORTANTE - FONTOS + OBPATUTE « BAXXHO

-IMPORTANT - DULEZITE

- IMPORTANT - WICHTIG

- WICHTIG + ZHMANTIKO
+IMPORTANTE - TAHTIS

- SVARBU BHUMAHME  -VAZNO
« SVARIGI -DOLEZITE - IMPORTANT =
«IMPORTANTI UPOZORNENIE - ONEMLI

+POMEMBNO - BAXJIMBA

.BELANGRIJK - TARKEAA - WAZNE - VIKTIGT IHOOPMALLIA
OPTIONAL

@ SE PRESENTE @ EAN YTAPXEI @ECIMECTD

@ IF PRESENT @ KUI OLEMAS > AK JE K DISPOZICII

@ S| INCLUSE @ MIKALIVARUSTEENA ~ € CE JEV KOMPLETU

@ WENN VORHANDEN @ KISZERELES SZERINT @ | FOREKOMMANDE FALL

© S| ESTUVIERA PRESENTE
< INDIEN AANWEZIG

@ SE PRESENTE

@ JE-LI PRITOMNA

@ SAFREMT MASKINEN ER
FORSYNET DERMED

‘ ‘ 1553-04 Storm |1 27L.indd 2

@ JEIYRA @ AKO E HAJINYEH
@ NEKI MODELI )
@ JEKK PREZENTI @ DACA ESTE PREZENTA

@ DERSOM SLIK FINNES @ MEVCUT ISE
@ JEZELIWYSTEPUJE @ AKLLO MPUCYTHA
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IT- Doppio isolamento (SE PRESENTE):
€ una protezione supplementare
dell'isolamento elettrico.
EN- Double insulated (IF PRESENT):
supplementary insulation is applied to
the basic insulation to protect against
electric shock in the event of failure of
the basic insulation.
FR- Double isolation (SI INCLUSE): il
s'agit d'une protection supplementaire
de l'isolation electrique.
DE: Doppelisolierung (WENN
VORHANDEN): sie ist einen zusétzlichen
Schutz der elektrischen Isolierung dieses
Produkt verlangt keine Erdung.
ES- Doble aislamiento (SI ESTUVIERA
PRESENTE): es una proteccion adicional
aislamiento eléctrico.
NL- Dubbele isolatie (INDIEN
AANWEZIG): het is een extra
bescherming van de elektrische isolatie.
PT- Duplo isolamento (SE PRESENTE):
@ € uma protecao suplementar de
isolamento elétrico.
NL Dubbel geisoleerd (Indien aan-
wezig): aanvullende isolatie wordt
toegepast op de fundamentele isolatie te
beschermen tegen elektrische schok.
CS. Dvojitou izolaci (JE-LI
PRITOMNA): dodate¢né izolace je
aplikovéna na zakladni izolaci pro
ochranu pred Urazem elektrickym
proudem.
DA- Dobbelt isoleret (hvis det findes):
Supplerende isolering er anvendt pé de
grundlaeggende isolering for at beskytte
mod elektrisk stad.
EL- Me 81mA} povwon (edv umapyouv):
OUUTMANPWHATIKA HOVWON EQapuoleTal
otnv Bactkr pévwon yia v mpooTacia
\amd v nhektpominéia.

ET- Topeltisolatsiooniga (kui
olemas): tdiendav isolatsioon
kohaldatakse algmaaruse
isolatsiooni kaitseks elektril6ogi
eest.

Fl- Kaksoiseristetty (jos on):
tdydentdva eristys sovelletaan
perus-eristys suojaamaan
sahkoiskuja.

HU- Kettds szigetelésii (ha
van): kiegészitd szigetelés
alkalmazzak az alap szigetelés
védelme az dramutés ellen.

LT- Dviguba izoliacija (jei yra):
papildoma izoliacija taikomas
pagrindinio izoliacijos apsaugai
nuo elektros smagio.

LV- Dubulta izolacija (ja tads ir):
papildus izolacija ir piemérota
pamata izolacijas aizsardzibai
pret elektriskas stravas
triecienu.

MT- Double insulati (jekk
prezenti): insulazzjoni
supplimentari hija applikata
ghall-insulazzjoni bazi¢i ghall-
harsien kontra xokk elettriku.
NO- Dobbeltisolert (hvis den
finnes): supplerende isolasjon
brukes til grunnleggende
isolasjonen for & beskytte mot
elektrisk stot.

PL- Podwdjna izolacja (jesli jest):
dodatkowe izolacji stosuje sie
do podstawowych izolacji w
celu ochrony przed porazeniem
pradem elektrycznym.

RU- [BoitHas usonauyua (ecnv
MMeeTCA): [OMONHUTENbHAA
M30MALUMS MPUMEHSETCA K
OCHOBHOW M30AAUMY ANA

3alyKTbl OT NOPaXKeHMA
INEKTPUYECKNM
TOKOM.

SK- Dvojitou izolaciou
(ak je): dodatocné izolacie sa
nanasa na zékladnu izolaciu pre
ochranu pred urazom elektrickym
pradom.

SL- Dvojno izoliran (¢e obstaja):
dodatna izolacija se uporablja za
osnovne izolacije za zas¢ito pred
elektri¢nim udarom.

SV- Dubbelisolerad (om sadan
finns): extra isolering appliceras pa
den grundldggande isoleringen
for att skydda mot elektriska
stotar.

BG- [1BoiiHa nsonauus (ako nma
TaKuMBa): AOMbIHUTENHA U30MaLus
e npwnara KbM OCHOBHYA
130nauma 3a npefnassaHe ot
TOKOB yfap.

HR: Dvostruka izolacija (ako @
postoje): dodatna izolacija
primjenjuje se na osnovne
izolacije za zastitu od elektri¢nog
udara

RO:- Izolatia dubla (daca exista):
este o protectie suplimentara a
izolatiei electrice care protejeaza
impotriva socurilor electrice.

TR- MEVCUT ISE Gift (varsa)
yalitilmis: ek yalitimi temel
yalitim icin elektrik carpmasina
karsi korumak i¢in uygulanir
UK-MopagiiiHa i3onauyia

(AKwwo €): popaTkoBa isonAyia
3aCTOCOBYETLCA O OCHOBHOI
i3onAuii Ana 3axmcTy Bif
YPaXKeHHS eNeKTPUYHUM CTPYMOM
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DE MONTAGE - MONTAGEANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAIJE -

MONTAGE-INSTRUCTIES - INSTRUGCAO DE MONTAGEM - NAVOD K MONTAZI -
MONTERINGSVEJELDNING - OAHTIEX XYNAPMOAOIHZHXZ - KOKKUPANEMISE JUHISED
- ASENNUSOHJE - SZERELESI UTASITAS - SURINKIMO INSTRUKCIJOS - MONTAZAS
INSTRUKCIJAS - ISTRUZZJONUIET BIEX TARMA - MONTERINGSVEILEDNING - INSTRUKCJE
MONTAZU - PYKOBOJACTBO MO MOHTAXY - POKYNY NA MONTAZ - NAVODILA ZA
MONTAZO - MONTAGEINSTRUKTIONPA FORFRAGAN - WHCTPYKLMA 3A MOHTAX -
UPUTE ZA MONTAZU - INSTRUCTIUNI DE MONTARE - MONTAJ TALIMATLARI - IHCTPYKLIII
3 MOHTAXY

c ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS - INSTRUCTION

click

OPTIONAL
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SE PRESENTE - IF PRESENT « SI INCLUSE « WENN VORHANDEN - SI ESTUVIERA PRESENTE -
INDIEN AANWEZIG - SE PRESENTE « JE-LI PRITOMNA - SAFREMT MASKINEN ER FORSYNET
DERMED - EAN YIMAPXEI - KUl OLEMAS « MIKALI VARUSTEENA - KISZERELES SZERINT - JEI
YRA - JA IR « JEKK PREZENTI - DERSOM SLIK FINNES « JEZELI WYSTEPUJE - EC/IN ECTb « AK
JE K DISPOZICII « CE JE V KOMPLETU - | FOREKOMMANDE FALL « AKO E HAJINYEH - NEKI
MODELI - DACA ESTE PREZENTA - MEVCUT iSE « AKLLO MPUCYTHA

A) B)
OPTIONAL OPTIONAL
OPTIONAL OPTIONAL
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SE PRESENTE - IF PRESENT « SI INCLUSE «+ WENN VORHANDEN - SI ESTUVIERA PRESENTE -
INDIEN AANWEZIG + SE PRESENTE « JE-LI PRITOMNA « SAFREMT MASKINEN ER FORSYNET
DERMED - EAN YIMAPXEI « KUl OLEMAS « MIKALI VARUSTEENA - KISZERELES SZERINT - JEI
YRA - JA IR « JEKK PREZENTI « DERSOM SLIK FINNES « JEZELI WYSTEPUJE « EC/IN ECTb « AK
JE K DISPOZICII « CE JE V KOMPLETU « | FOREKOMMANDE FALL « AKO E HAJINYEH - NEKI

MODELI « DACA ESTE PREZENTA - MEVCUT iSE « AKLLIO MPUCYTHA

B)-2  OPTIONAL
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SE PRESENTE - IF PRESENT . SI INCLUSE « WENN VORHANDEN - SI ESTUVIERA PRESENTE -
INDIEN AANWEZIG + SE PRESENTE « JE-LI PRITOMNA « SAFREMT MASKINEN ER FORSYNET
DERMED - EAN YITAPXEI « KUI OLEMAS « MIKALI VARUSTEENA « KISZERELES SZERINT « JEI
YRA « JA IR « JEKK PREZENTI « DERSOM SLIK FINNES « JEZELI WYSTEPUJE « EC/IN ECTb - AK
JE K DISPOZICII « CE JE V KOMPLETU . | FOREKOMMANDE FALL « AKO E HAJIUYEH - NEKI
MODELI « DACA ESTE PREZENTA - MEVCUT iSE « AAKLLIO MPUCYTHA

ASPIRAZIONE DEL DETERGENTE - DETERGENT SUCTION - ASPIRATION DU DETERGENT « ANSAUGEN
DES REINIGUNGSMITTELS - ASPIRACION DEL DETERGENTE - SCHOONMAAKMIDDEL AANZUIGING
« ASPIRACAO DO DETERGENTE - NASAVANI MYCIHO PROSTREDKU - BRUK AV VASKEMIDDEL -
AMAPPOO®HXH TOY AMOPPYMANTIKOY « PESUVAHENDI IMEMINE - PUHDISTUSAINEHDEN IMEMINEN
« A MOSOSZER FELSZIVASA - VALYMO PRIEMONES |PYLIMAS - MAZGASANAS LIDZEKLA IESUKSANA -
SAKXIN TAD-DETERGENT - BRUK AV VASKEMIDDEL - ZASYSANIE SRODKA MYJACEGO - BCACbIBAHUE
MOIOLLErO CPEACTBA - NASAVANIE UMYVACIEHO PROSTRIEDKU Z NADRZKY - VSESAVANJE CISTILA
« INSUGNING AV RENGORINGSMEDEL - 3ACMYKBAHE HA MPEMAPATA - USISAVANJE DETERDZENTA -
ASPIRAREA DETERGENTULUI - DETERJAN EMME - BCMOKTYBAHHA MUIOYOI0 3ACOBY
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/CD'DESCRIZIONE DELL’APPARECCHIO @ . STANDARTA APRIKOJUMS \
@+ DESCRIPTION OF THE MACHINE @ -+ BICCIET INKLUZI
€. DESCRIPTION DU L'APPAREIL <« . SERIETILBEHOR
<>+ BESCHREIBUNG DES GERATS @+ WYPOSAZENIE SERYJNE
©> . PROSPECTO DEL APARATO «». bBA30BAA KOMIJIEKTALNA
«®. TOESTEL UITZICHT &> . STANDARDNE PRISLUSENSTVO
@+ COMPONENTES DO APARELHO ©». OBSEG DOBAVE
&+ STANDARDNI PRISLUSENSTVI &+ UTRUSTNING STANDARDUTRUSTNING
<. STANDARDUDSTYR <. ObOPY/IBAHE
@ . XTANTAP EEOMAIZMOX <>« SERIJSKA OPREMA
<. STANDARDVARUSTUS @+ DOTARE STANDARD
& VAKIOVARUSTEET & . STANDART DONANIM
<. ALAPFELSZERELTSEG «®. CEPINHE OBJIAAHAHHA
@ . STANDARTINE |JRANGA
1
Optional
-
OPTIONAL
& SE PRESENTE @ EAN YTTAPXEI «» ECJ/IN ECTb
@ |IF PRESENT @ KUl OLEMAS @ AK JE K DISPOZICII
@ S| INCLUSE @ MIKALI VARUSTEENA @ CE JEV KOMPLETU
< WENN VORHANDEN «® KISZERELES SZERINT «» | FOREKOMMANDE FALL
@ S| ESTUVIERA PRESENTE < JEI'YRA @ AKO E HAJIMYEH
«® INDIEN AANWEZIG @ JAIR < NEKI MODELI
@ SE PRESENTE @ JEKK PREZENTI @ DACA ESTE PREZENTA
© JE-LI PRITOMNA «» DERSOM SLIK FINNES @ MEVCUT ISE
< SAFREMT MASKINEN ER @ JEZELI WYSTEPUJE @ AKLLO NMPUCYTHA
FORSYNET DERMED /

‘ ‘ 1553-04 Storm |1 27L.indd 8

3-03-2011 15:44:44 ‘ ‘



B [ [

= OVONOTUVLA,WN= = OOONOUARWN= = OVOONOOTUNLARWN= = OWOONOOTUVNLRWN=

= VOO NOUAWN=

LT J

Manico

Interruttore

Serbatoio detergente
Uscita

Tubo ad alta pressione
Pistola

Lancia

Lancia turbo

Cavo elettrico con spina
Entrata + filtro

@D

Handle

ON/OFF switch
Detergent tank

Water outlet

High pressure hose
Gun

Lance

Turbo lance

Electric cable

Water inlet + filter
D

Manche

Interrupteur

Réservoir de détergent
Sortie H.P.

Flexible haute pression
Pistolet

Lance

Lance turbo

Cable electrique avec prise
Entrée d'eau + filtre
D

Griff

Ein-Ausschalter
Reinigungsmittelbehalter
Auslauf
Hochdruckschlauch
Pistole

Lanze

Turbo Lanze
Anschlusskabel mit Stecker
Einlauf + Filter

L Es J

Mango

Interruptor

Deposito detergente
Salida

Manguera de alta presion
Pistola

Lanza

Lanza turbo
Cable eléctrico con enchufe

0 Entrada + filtro

‘ ‘ 1553-04 Storm |1 27L.indd 9
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= VO NOUHLWN= = OVONOUARWN= = OVWOONOOUVLARWN= = VWOONOOTUVRARWN=

= VWOoONOOTUVNHAWN=

H.  EEEm

L NLJ

Handvat

AAN/UIT schakelaar
Reinigingsmiddeltank
Wateruitgang
Hogedrukslang
Pistool

Lans

Turbo lans
Eelectrische kabel
Wateringang + filter
@D

Alca

Interruptor de ligar/desligar
Reservatorio detergente
Saida

Tubo flexivel de alta pressao
Pistola

Lanca

Turbo lanca

Cabo elétrico com ficha
Entrada + filtro

S

Rukojet

Vypinac

Nadrz se saponatem
Vystup

Vysokotlakd hadice
Pistole

Tryska

Tryska turbo

Elektricka privodni Srilira se zastrckou
Vstup + filtr

D

handtag

ON/OFF trykknap

Tank for renggringsmiddel
Vandafgang
Hgijtryksslange

Pistol

Dyseror

Turbolanse

El-kabel med stik
Vandtilgang + filter

D

Aapny

AlaKOTTNG

PeCepBoudp amoppumavtikd
ECo6o¢

S wARvac vPNnAi¢ mmeong
MiotoM

Mpoéktaon

Exto&eutnpag turbo
HAekTpIkd KOAWSIO e PIG

0 Eicodog + @iltpo
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= OONOUVNHARWN=

B [ [

@D

kaepide

Laliti

Pesuvahendi paak

Valjalase

Kdrgsurve voolik

Veepiistol

Otsik

Turbootsik

Voolukaabel pistikuga
Sissevott + filter

D

kahva

Virtakatkaisin

Pesuainesailio

Veden ulostulo
Korkeapaineinen letku
Pesukahva

Suutin

Turbo suihkuputki
Séhkéjohto ja pistotulppa
Veden sisédnmeno + suodatin
{ Hu J

fogantyu

Kapcsold

Mosészertartaly

Kimenet

Nagynyomasu tomlé
Pisztoly

Landzsa

Szennymard landzsa
Elektromos vezeték villdsdugdval
Bemenet + sz(iré

o

Rankena

Jjungimo / i8jungimo jungiklis
Valymo priemonés bakelis
Vandens isleidimo anga
Auksto spaudimo zarna
Pistoletinis purkstuvas
Tiesus antgalis

Turbo antgalis

Elektros laidas su kistuku
Vandens jleidimo anga + filtras
Ly ]

Rokturis

Slédzis

Mazgasanas lidzek|a tvertne
Izpltdes atvere
Augstspiediena $|atene
Pistole

Stobrs

Turbosmidzinatajs
Barosanas kabelis ar kontaktdaksu

= VONOANUVNLAWN= = VOoONOOTUVNRA_,WN= = OVOONOOTUVNA_WN=

= OVOONOTUVLLA,WN=

H.  EEEm

D

Manku

Swic¢

Tank tad-detergent

Il-barra

Pajp ta’ pressjoni gholja

Gan ta'l-ilma

Parti ta’ quddiem tal-gan ta’l-ilma
Parti ta’quddiem tal-gan turbo
Kejbil tad-dawl bil-plakka
[l-gewwa + il-filter

©»

Handtak

AV/PA-bryter
Vaskemiddelbeholder
Vannuttak

Trykkslange

Pistol

Rengjeringslanse

Turbo-lanse

Elektrisk kabel med stikkontakt
Vanninntak + filter

<D

Uchwyt

Wytacznik

Pojemnik detergentu

Wylot

Waz wysokocisnieniowy

Pistolet

Lanca

Lanca turbo

Kabel elektryczny z wtyczka
Wilot + filtr

D

Pyuka

Bbikntouatenb

bauok Ana motoLyero cpeAcTBa
Bbixop

HanopHbIN wnaxr

MucToner

Tpy6Ka-pyKosaTKa

Hacapka Typ6o
CoeiMHUTENbHbIN Kabenb ¢ BUNKOI
YCTpoNCTBO ANA 3anonHeHNa + GunbTp
<D

Rukovat

Vypinac

Nadrzka umyvacieho prostriedku
Vystup

Vlysokotlakova hadica

Pistol

Prddnica

Turbo prudnica

Privodny elektricky kabel so zastrckou

= OVOoONOOTUVNIAWN=
= OWOONOOTUNLARWN=

0 levade arfiltru 0 Privod + filter
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{ sLJ

Rocaj

Stikalo

Posoda za cistilo

Izstop

Visokotlacna cev

Pistola

Brizgalka

Turbo brizgalka

Elektri¢na vrvica z vticem
0 Vstop + filter

<D

handtag

ON/OFF-knapp

Behallare till rengdringsmedel

Uttag (vatten)

Tryckslang

Pistol

Lans

Turbolans

Elkabel med stickpropp
0 Intag + filter (vatten)

D

= OWOONOOTUVNLRWN=

= OVOONOOTUNLARWN=

OpbXKa
Mpekbcsay
PesepBoap 3a nouncTaaLy npenapart
/3xop
Mapkyu 3a BUCOKO HanAraHe
PbkoxBaTka
CTpyiHUK
Typ60 cTpyNHUK
EnekTpuuecku kaben c wencen

0 Bxopg + puntop
D

= OOONOUARWN=

Drska

Prekidac

Spremnik deterdZenta
Izlaz

Visokotlacno crijevo

BhWN=

1,5 m/s?
K (uncertainty) 0,5 m/s?

> Vibrazioni trasmesse all'utilizzatore

- Arm vibrations«Vibrations transmises a 'utilisateur
-EffektivbeschleunigungHand-ArmVibrationswert-
Vibraciénes transmitidas al usuario - Op de gebruiker
overgebrachte trillingen - Aceleragéo efectiva, valor
relativo a vibracdo mao-braco - Vibrace prenasené
na uzivatele - Effektiv acceleration hand-arm
vibrationsveerdi « [lpaypatikr emrdyvvon Xépi-
Bpayiovag Tiury d6vnong « Kaepideme vibratsioon

®

®

H.  EEEm

Pistolj

Cijev s mlaznicom

Turbo mlaznica

Elektricni kabel s utikacem
0 Ulaz + filtar

©

Maner

Intrerupétor

Rezervor detergent

lesire

Furtun de inalta presiune

Pistol

Lance

Lance turbo

Cablu electric cu stecher
0 Intrare + filtru

@

Kulp

Salter

Deterjan deposu

Cikis

Yiiksek basincli boru

Tabanca

Lans

Turbo lans

Fisli elektrik kablosu
0 Girig + filtre

UK J

Pyuka

Bummkay

MicTkicTb ana mutoyoro 3acoby

Buxin

LLInaHr BUCOKOTO TUCKY

[Mictoner

CTpymeHeBa Tpy6Ka

Typ6o-Hacagka

EnekTpoLuHyp 3 BUAKoio
0 Bxig + ¢inbtp

= O 00N

= VONOULA,WN= = VONOOTUVLLARWN=

= VWOoONOOTUVNLAR,WN=

«  Efektiivinen  kiihtyvyys, kaden-kdsivarren
tdrindarvo - Kéz és kar vibracié - Ranky vibracija
« Rokas vibracijas - Vibrazzjonijiet mill-makna lil
min juza l-apparat - Effektiv akselerasjon hand-
arm vibrasjonsverdi - Wibracje przekazywane
uzytkownikowi « Bubpauuu, nepenaBaemble
nonb3osatenio - Vibracie prendsané na uzivatela
- Tresljaji, ki se prenesejo na uporabnika « Effektiv
acceleration hand-arm vibrationsvarde « Bubpauuu,
npepfaBaHM Ha notpebutena - Prijenos vibracija
na korisnika - Vibratii transmise utilizatorului -
Kullaniclya aktarilan titresimler - Bi6pauia, aky
BifuyBa€ KOPUCTYBay

3-03-2011 15:44:44 ‘ ‘
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L, 84 dB(A)

L,.77 dB (A)

> Livello pressione acustica

+ Acoustic pressure

«Niveau de pression acoustique
« Schalldruckpegel

+ Nivel de ruido

« Geluidsdrukniveau

+Nivel da pressao acustica

+ Hladina akustického tlaku

+ Akustisk trykkniva

« 2Td6pn nxNTIKNG mieong

+ Helirohu tase

+ Adnen paineen taso

+ Hangnyomds szint

+ Akustinis slégis

« Akustiskais spiediens

+ Livell ta pressjoni akustika

+ Akustisk trykkniva

« Poziom cisnienia akustycznego
+ YpoBeHb 3BYKOBOTO AaBNEHIA
+ Uroven akustického tlaku

« Stopnja zvocnega hrupa

+ Akustisk tryckniva

« AKYCTHYHO HansraHe

+ Razina akusticnog pritiska

« Nivel presiune acustica

90006060000060006000000000

L,,90,8dB (A)
K (uncertainty) 1dB (A)

L,,95dB (A)
K (uncertainty) 1 dB (A)

@ Livello di potenza acustica misurato

@ Acoustic power measured

@ Niveau du puissance sonore mesuré

< Ahgemesstes Schalleistungsniveau

@ ivel de potencia ac(stica mesurado

« Geluidsdrukniveau LwA gemeten

< Nivel de potencia actstica mensurada

@ Namérena hladina akustického vykonu
< Malt lydeffektniveau

@ MeTpnpévn 0TaOUN NXNTIKAG 1oXU0g
@ Moddetud helivoimsuse tase

@ Mitattu danitehotaso

<D Mért hangteljesitmény

@ [Smatuotas garso galios lygis

@ Skanas limena jauda mérita

@ |-livell ta' gawwa ta'fioss imkejjel

L NoJ %ydeffekt, malt

@ Zmierzony poziom mocy akustycznej
@ AKyCTIYECKaA N3MEPeHHasA MOLLHOCTb
«» Namérena hladina akustického vykonu
@ [zmerjen nivo zvocne modi

& Uppmitt ljudeffektniva

€ /|3MepeHO HIBO Ha MOLLHOCT Ha 3BYKa
€D |zmjerena razina zvucne snage

« Nivelul de putere acustica masurat

L,,92dB(A) model:17/19/21

©0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

L, 96dB (A) model: 23/25

@ Livello di potenza acustica garantito

@ Acoustic power granted

@ Niveau du puissance sonore garanti

< (arantiertes Schalleistungsniveau

@& ivel de potencia ac(stica garantido

« Geluidsdrukniveau LwA gegarandeerd

@ Nlivel de potencia actstica garantida

@ Zarucend hladina akustického vykonu
@ Garanteret lydeffektniveau

@ Eyyunpévn otabun nxntikig 1ox00g
@D Garanteeritud helivoimsuse tase

@ Taattu danitehotaso

<D Garantalt hangteljesitmény

@ Garantuotas garso galios lygis

« Garantéta skanas [imena jauda

D |I-livell ta' gawwa ta'hioss garantit

Lhod I(.;vdeffekt, garantert

@@ Gwarantowany poziom mocy akustycznej
@ AKyCTIYeCKad MOLYHOCTb MPEAOCTaBNIEHO
&> Zarucena hladina akustického vykonu
@ Zagotovljen nivo zvocne moci

@ Garanterad ljudeffektniva

< [apaHTIPaHO HIIBO Ha MOLLHOCTTa Ha 3Byka
<€D Zajamcena razina zvucne snage

@ Nivelul de putere acustica garantat

®
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+ Ses basing seviyesi

« AKYCTYHUI TUCK « Uppmitt ljudeffektniva

& Olgiilen akustik I%Ug seviyesi

@ Garanti edilen akustik gli seviyesi
«I® [apaHTOBaHNI PiBEHb 3BYKOBOI NOTYXHOCTI

©00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

CERTIFICATO CE DI CONFORMITA

La ditta sottoscritta: Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy, 12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
Dichiara sotto la propria responsabilita che la macchina:
PRODOTTO: Idropulitrice alta pressione
MODELLO -TIPO: Storm Il - P80.0425
é conforme alle direttive 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/EC, 2004/108/EC,
2002/44/EC, 2000/14/EC e loro successive modificazioni ed alle norme
e loro successive modificazioni EN 60335-1, EN 60335-2-79, EN 62233,
EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3, EN 61000-3-11.
2000/14/EC: L'apparecchiatura é definita al n°27 dell’allegato I. Proce-
dura di valutazione della conformita secondo |'allegato V.

CE CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

The underwrite company: Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy, 12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
Declares under its responsability that the machine:
PRODUCT: High pressure cleaner
MODEL-TYPE: Storm Il - P80.0425
complies with directives 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/EC, 2004/108/
EC, 2002/44/EC, 2000/14/EC and subsequent modifications and
the standards EN 60335-1, EN 60335-2-79, EN 62233, EN 55014-1, EN
55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3, EN 61000-3-11 .
2000/14/EC: The appliance is defined by no. 27 of the enclosure
1. Conformity evaluation procedure in accordance with enclosure V.

CERTIFICAT CE DE CONFORMITE

La société suivante: Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy,12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
Declares under its responsability that the machine:
Atteste sous sa responsabilité que la machine:
PRODUIT: Nettoyeur haute pression
MODELE-TYPE: Storm Il - P80.0425
est conforme aux directives 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/EC, 2004/108/EC,
2002/44/EC, 2000/14/EC et aux modifications successives ainsi qu'aux
normes EN 60335-1, EN 60335-2-79, EN 62233, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN
61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3, EN 61000-3-11.
2000/14/CE: Loutillage est defini par nr. 27 du annexe 1. Procédure
d‘évaluation de la conformité conformément I'annexe V.

®

Livello di potenza sonora misurato LwA: model 17/19/21=90,8 dB(A)-
model 23/25=95 dB(A)
Livello di potenza sonora garantito LwA: model 17/19/21=92 dB(A)-
model 23/25=96 dB(A)

Il fascicolo tecnico si trova presso Lavorwash via J.F.Kennedy, 12 -
46020 Pegognaga (MN) - Italy

Acoustic power measured LwA: model 17/19/21=90,8 dB(A)-

model 23/25=95 dB(A)Acoustic power granted LwA: model
17/19/21=92 dB(A)-model 23/25=96 dB(A)

Pegognaga 19/01/2011 '
Giancarlo Lanfredi - Direttore gerlerale

Technical booklet at Lavorwash via J.F.Kennedy, 12 - 46020
Pegognaga (MN) - Italy

Niveau du puissance sonore mesuré LwA: model 17/19/21=90,8
dB(A)-model 23/25=95 dB(A)

Niveau du puissance sonore garanti LwA: model 17/19/21=92 dB(A)-
model 23/25=96 dB(A)

Dossier thecnique auprés de: Lavorwash via J.F.Kennedy, 12 - 46020
Pegognaga (MN) - Italy

P

Pegognaga 19/01/2011
Giancarlo Lanfredi - General manfager ¢

Pegognaga 19/01/2011
Giancarlo Lanfredi - Directeur général
'

3-03-2011 15:44:45 ‘ ‘
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@ CE-KONFORMITATSBESCHEINIGUNG

Die unten stehende Firma: Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy,12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
erklart unter der eigenen Verantwortung dass die Maschine:
PRODUKT: Hochdruckreiniger
MODELL-TYP: Storm Il - P80.0425
denRichtlinien2006/42/EG, 2006/95/EG, 2004/108/EG, 2002/44/
EG, 2000/14/EG den nachfolgenden Anderungen sowie den Normen
entspricht den nachfolgenden Anderungen sowie EN 60335-1, EN
60335-2-79, EN 62233, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2,
EN 61000-3-3, EN 61000-3-11.
2000/14/EG: Das Gerat ist am Nr. 27 der Anlage I bestimmt.

@ CERTIFICADO DE CONFORMIDAD

La Firma que suscribe: Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy,12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
Declara bajo su propia responsabilidad que la maquina:
PRODUCTO: Limpiador de alta presion
MODELO-TIPO: Storm Il - P80.0425
estd en conformidad con las directivas 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/
EC, 2004/108/EC, 2002/44/EC, 2000/14/EC y sus sucesivas
modificaciones y tambien con la norma sus sucesivas
modificaciones EN 60335-1, EN 60335-2-79, EN 62233,
EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3, EN
61000-3-11.

EG-VERKLARING VAN OVEREENSTEMMING
Ondergetekende firma: Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy,12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
verklaart geheel onder eigen verantwoordelijkheid dat de
machine:
PRODUCT: Hogedrukreiniger
MODEL-TYPE: Storm Il - P80.0425
in overeenstemming is met de Richtlijnen 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/
EC, 2004/108/EC, 2002/44/EC, 2000/14/EC en latere wijzigingen
daarop en de normen en latere wijzigingen daarop EN 60335-1,
EN 60335-2-79, EN 62233, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN
61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3, EN 61000-3-11 .

CERTIFICADO DE CONFORMIDADE

A firma abaixo assinada: Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy,12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
Declara sob prépria responsabilidade que a maquina:
PRODUTO: Lavadora de alta pressao
MODELO - TIPO: Storm Il - P80.0425
estd em conformidade com as directrizes 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/
EC, 2004/108/EC, 2002/44/EC, 2000/14/EC e as suas sucessivas
modificagdes bem como com as normas e as suas sucessivas
modificagdes EN 60335-1, EN 60335-2-79, EN 62233, EN 55014-1,
EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3, EN 61000-3-11 .
2000/14 EC: O produto é definido pelo n° 27 anexo I

Q PROHLASENI O SHODE
Nize podepsana fi rma: Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy,12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
Prohlasuje na vlastni zodpovédnost, Ze stroj:
VYROBEK: Vysokotlaky ¢isti¢
MODELU -TYP: Storm Il - P80.0425
spliuje vyhlasky 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/EC, 2004/108/EC, 2002/44/
EC, 2000/14/EC a jejich pozdéjsi, jakoz i standard a
jejich pozdéjsi EN 60335-1, EN 60335-2-79, EN 62233, EN 55014-1,
EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3, EN 61000-3-11 .
2000/14/EC: Pfistroj je definovan ¢. 27 prilohy I.
Proces hodnoceni shody podle pfilohy V.

EU KONFORMITETSERKLARING
Underskrevne firma: Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy,12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
erklaerer under eget ansvar at maskinen:
PRODUKT: Hgjtryksrenser
MODEL- TYPE: Storm Il - P80.0425
overholder konformitetskravene i henhold til direktiverne 2006/42/EC,
2006/95/EC, 2004/108/EC, 2002/44/EC, 2000/14/EC og deres efterfol-
gende a&ndringer og standarderne EN 60335-1, EN 60335-2-79, EN
62233, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3, EN
61000-3-11 og deres efterfolgende ndringer.
2000/14/CE: Apparatet defineres under nr. 27 i bilag I. Vurderingspro-

®

H.  EEEm

Konformitatswertungsverfahren gemaf der Anlage V.
Abgemesstes Schalleistungsniveau LwA: model
17/19/21=90,8 dB(A)-model 23/25=95 dB(A)

Garantiertes Schalleistungsniveau LwA: model 17/19/21=92
dB(A)-model 23/25=96 dB(A)

Das technische Aktenbuindel befindet sich bei Lavorwash

via J.F.Kennedy, 12 - 46020 Pegognaga (MN) - Italy
Pegognaga 19/01/2011

—]?I Giancarlo Lanfredi - Generaldirektor

ST

2000/14/EC: El producto es definido en el n° 27 anexo 1. Pro-
cedimiento de evaluacién de la conformidad de acuerdo con
el anexo V. Nivel de potencia acustica mesurado LwA: model
17/19/21=90,8 dB(A)-model 23/25=95 dB(A)

Nivel de potencia acustica garantido LwA: model 17/19/21=92
dB(A)-model 23/25=96 dB(A)

El manual técnico se encuentra en: Lavorwash via J.F.Kennedy,

12 - 46020 Pegognaga (MN) - Italy

>

Pegognaga 19/01/2011

Giancarlo Lanfredi - Director I

3

2000/14/EC: De apparatuur wordt gedefinieerd van de n°27
volgens aanhangsel I. Wegingsmethode van de conformiteit
volgens aanhangsel V.

Geluidsdrukniveau LwA gemeten: model 17/19/21=90,8 dB(A)-
model 23/25=95 dB(A)

Geluidsdrukniveau LwA gegarandeerd: model 17/19/21=92
dB(A)-model 23/25=96 dB(A)

Technisch dossier bij: Lavorwash via J.F.Kennedy, 12 — 46020

Pegognaga (MN) - Italy

D

Pegognaga 19/01/2011

LN

Giancarlo Lanfredi - Algemeen di u

Procedimento de avaliagdo da conformidade de acordo com anexo

Nivel de potencia acustica mensurada LWA: model 17/19/21=90,8
dB(A)-model 23/25=95 dB(A)
Nivel de potencia acustica garantida LWA: model 17/19/21=92
dB(A)-model 23/25=96 dB(A)
O processo técnico que estd localizado na Lavorwash via

J.F.Kennedy, 12 - 46020 Pegognaga (MN) - Italy

D

Pegognaga 19/01/2011

Giancarlo Lanfredi - Direct I

¥

Namérena hladina akustického vykonu LwA: model
17/19/21=90,8 dB(A)-model 23/25=95 dB(A)
Zarucenad hladina akustického vykonu LwA: model
17/19/21=92 dB(A)-model 23/25=96 dB(A)

Technickd dokumentace se nachazi ve firmé Lavorwash
via J.F.Kennedy, 12 - 46020 Pegognaga (MN)-Italy

U

Pegognaga 19/01/2011

Giancarlo Lanfredi — generalni fefjtel

cedure for overensstemmelse i henhold til bilag V.

Malt lydeffektniveau LwA: model 17/19/21=90,8 dB(A)-model
23/25=95 dB(A)Garanteret lydeffektniveau LwA: model 17/19/21=92
dB(A)-model 23/25=96 dB(A)

Det tekniske dossier findes hos Lavorwash via J.F.Kennedy, 12 — 46020
Pegognaga (MN) — Italy

®

Pegognaga 19/01/2011

Giancarlo Lanfredi - Generaldirgktor

St

3-03-2011 15:44:45 ‘ ‘
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e MIZTONOIHTIKO CE ZYMMOPOQXIHZ

H mapakdtw etaipeia: Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy,12 ItaIy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
AnA@vel uevBuva 6TL N unxavr:
MPOION: Mnxdvnua kabapiopol pe unpr])\r] mieon
MONTEAOY-TYMOX: Storm |l - P80.0425
Eivat cUpgwvn pe Tic 0dnyiec 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/EC, 2004/108/
EC, 2002/44/EC, 2000/14/EC, Kal TIG HETAYEVECTEPEG TPOTTOTION OELG
TOUG KABWG Kal HE TOUG KAVOVIOUOUG Kal TIG UETAYEVEOTEPEG
Tpomnomnolnoelg Toug EN 60335-1, EN 60335-2-79, EN 62233,
EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3, EN
61000-3-11 .

ELi KOOSKOLASTUSE SERTIFIKAAT
Allakirjutanud ettevote: Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy, 12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
Tunnistab, et masin:
TOODE: Korgsurvepesur
MUDELI -TUUP: Storm 11 - P80.0425
on vastavuses direktiividega 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/EC, 2004/108/EC,
2002/44/EC, 2000/14/EC ning jérgnevate lisadega ning standarditega
EN 60335-1, EN 60335-2-79, EN 62233, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2,
EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3, EN 61000-3-11 ning jérgnevate li-
sadega.
2000/14/EU: aparaadi maaratlus on toodud | lisa punktis 27. Vastavus-

VAATIMUSTENMUKAISUUSVAKUUTUS
Allekirjoittanut yritys: Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy, 12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
vakuuttaa omalla vastuullaan ettd kone:
TUOTE: Korkeapainepesuri
MALLI -TYYPPI: Storm Il - P80.0425
Malli vastaa direktiivejd 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/EC, 2004/108/EC,
2002/44/EC, 2000/14/EC ja my6hempid muutoksia sekd standardeja
EN 60335-1, EN 60335-2-79, EN 62233, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2,
EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3, EN 61000-3-11 ja my6hempia muu-
toksia.
2000/14/CE: Laite on méadritelty liitteen | kohdassa n°27. Vaatimusten-

CE MEGFELELOSEGI TANUSITVANY
Alulirott gyarté:Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy, 12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
sajat felel6sségére kijelenti, hogy az aldbbiakban azonositott gép:
TERMEK: Nagynyomast moséberendezés
MODELL -TiPUS: Storm Il - P80.0425
megfelel a 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/EC, 2004/108/EC, 2002/44/EC,
2000/14/EC iranyelveknek és azok késébbi mddositasainak, vala-
mint az EN 60335-1, EN 60335-2-79, EN 62233, EN 55014-1, EN
55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3, EN 61000-3-11 szabva-
nyoknak és azok késGbbi.
2000/14/EK: A késziilék meghatarozasa az |. melléklet 27. szam alatt

EB ATITIKTIES SERTIFIKATAS

Pasirasiusioji kompanija:Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy,12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
Pareiskia, prisiimdama visa atsakomybe, kad masina:
PRODUKTAS: Auksto spaudimo valymo masina
MODELIO - TIPAS: Storm Il - P80.0425
atitinka  direktyvas 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/EC, 2004/108/
EC, 2002/44/EC, 2000/14/EC ir atitinkamus pakeitimus ir EN
60335-1, EN 60335-2-79, EN 62233, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN
61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3, EN 61000-3-11 standartus ir atitinka-
mus pakeitimus.
2000/14/EB: Aparatura aprasyta | priedo 27 nr. Atitikties jvertinimo

EK ATBILSTIBAS SERTIFIK TS

Turpmak parakstijusies kompanija:
Lavorwash S.p.A. via J. F. Kennedy,12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
pazino, ka masina:
PRODUKTS: Mazgasanas ierice ar augstspiediena adens straklu
MODELA - TIPS: Storm Il - P80.0425
atbilst direktivam 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/EC, 2004/108/EC, 2002/44/
EC, 2000/14/EC un to turpmakajiem labojumiem, ka ari standartiem
EN 60335-1, EN 60335-2-79, EN 62233, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN
61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3, EN 61000-3-11 un to turpmakajiem laboju-
miem.
2000/14/EK: lerice ir noteikta pielikuma | n°27. Atbilstibas vértésanas proce-

®

®

H.  EEEm

2000/14/EC: H ouokeun mpoadiopiletal otov apt.27 Tou cuvnUpéVou
I. Aladikacia a§loAdynong tTng mMoTtoTNTAG CUUPWVA LE TO CUVNHUUEVO
V.

MeTpnpévn 0TtaBpun NXNTIKNAG toxvog LwA: model 17/19/21=90,8
dB(A)-model 23/25=95 dB(A)

Eyyunuévn otdBpn nxnTikng toxvog LwA: model 17/19/21=92 dB(A
model 23/25=96 dB(A)

O TeXVIKOG pdakeNog Bpioketal otn Lavorwash otnv 066 J.F.Ken edy,
12 - 46020 Pegognaga (MN) - Italy
w Pegognaga 19/01/2011
Giancarlo Lanfredi - Mevikog At

hindamise menetlus vastavalt V lisale.

Mododetud helivoimsuse tase LwA: model 17/19/21=90,8 dB(A)-model
23/25=95 dB(A)

Garanteeritud helivdimsuse tase LwA: model 17/19/21=92 dB(A)-mo-
del 23/25=96 dB(A)

Tehnilise dokumentatsiooni saab aadressilt: Lavorwash, via J. F. Ken-
nedy 12, 46020, Pegognaga (MN), Itaalia

— Pegognaga 19/01/2011
<FI Giancarlo Lanfredi - Peaj

mukaisuuden arviointimenettely liitteen V mukaan.

Mitattu danitehotaso LwA: model 17/19/21=90,8 dB(A)-model
23/25=95 dB(A)

Taattu aanitehotaso LwA: model 17/19/21=92 dB(A)-model 23/25=96
dB(A)

Tekninen asiakirja-aineisto on saatavilla Lavorwashilta osoitteesta via
J.FKennedy, 12 - 46020 Pegognaga (MN) - Italy

— Pegognaga 19/01/2011 !
<F Giancarlo Lanfredi - Toimitu aja

taldlhatd. Kiértékelési folyamat az V. mellékletnek megfeleléen.
Mért hangteljesitmény LwA: model 17/19/21=90,8 dB(A)-model
23/25=95 dB(A)

Garantalt hangteljesitmény LwA: model 17/19/21=92 dB(A)-model
23/25=96 dB(A)

A miszaki specifikaciok a Lavorwash cégnél talalhatok, cime: via
J.FKennedy, 12 — 46020 Pegognaga (MN) — Italy

Pegognaga 19/01/2011 '
<} Giancarlo Lanfredi - Vezé to

proceddra atliekama pagal V prieda.

ISmatuotas garso galios lygis LwA: model 17/19/21=90,8 dB(A)-mo-
del 23/25=95 dB(A)

Garantuotas garso galios lygis LwA: model 17/19/21=92 dB(A)-mo-
del 23/25=96 dB(A)

Technine knygele turi,Lavorwash’, esanti via J.F.Kennedy, 12 — 46020

Pegognaga (MN), Italijoje
Pegognaga 19/01/2011 [
6‘ Giancarlo Lanfredi - Generalinis df jus

dara atbilstiba ar pielikumu V.

Skanas limena jauda mérita LwA: model 17/19/21=90,8 dB(A)-model
23/25=95 dB(A)

Garantéta skanas limena jauda LwA: model 17/19/21=92 dB(A)-model
23/25=96 dB(A)

Tehniskas datu lapas atrodas pie Lavorwash via J.F.Kennedy, 12 — 46020 Pe-
gognaga (MN) - Italy

Pegognaga 19/01/2011 '
_] Giancarlo Lanfredi - Generaldirektor;

3-03-2011 15:44:45 ‘ ‘



@ CERTIFIKAT TA’ KONFORMITA EC
Il-kumpanija hawn taht: Lavorwash S.p.A.

via J. F. Kennedy, 12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)

Tiddikjara li I-makna:

PRODOTT: Woxer ta’l-ilma bi pressjoni gholja

MUDELL-TIP: Storm Il - P80.0425

F’konformita mad-dirrettivi 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/EC, 2004/108/
EC, 2002/44/EC, 2000/14/EC u modifikazzjonijiet u standards EN
60335-1, EN 60335-2-79, EN 62233, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN
61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3, EN 61000-3-11 u modifikazzjonijiet.
2000/14/CE: Apparat kif definit f'numru 27 f’/Anness |. Proc¢edura ta’
evalwazzjoni tal-Konformita skond I'Anness V.

KONFORMITETSSERTIFIKAT

Undertegnede firma: Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy,12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
forsikrer under eget ansvar at maskinen:
PRODUKT: Hoytrykksvasker
MODELL-TYPE: Storm Il - P80.0425
er i overensstemmelse med direktivene 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/EC,
2004/108/EC, 2002/44/EC, 2000/14/EC og senere endringer, samt med
standardene og senere endringer EN 60335-1, EN 60335-2-79, EN 62233,
EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3, EN 61000-3-11 .
2000/14/EU (steyutslipp i miljget fra utstyr til utenders bruk): Utstyret er
definertinummer 27 i tillegg |. Anvendt metode for samsvarsvurdering i

SWIADECTWO ZGODNOSCI

Nizej podpisana firma: Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy,12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
Oswiadcza na wtasna odpowiedzialnos¢, ze urzadzenie:
PRODUKT: Myjka wysokocisnieniowa
MODEL-TYPU: Storm Il - P80.0425
jest zgodny z dyrektywami 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/EC, 2004/108/EC, 2002/44/
EC, 2000/14/EC i ich pdZniejszymi zmianami, oraz z normami EN 60335-1, EN
60335-2-79, EN 62233, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3,
EN 61000-3-11 iich pézniejszymi zmianami.
2000/14/EC: Sprzet okreslony jest w punkcie 27 zatacznika I. Procedura okre-

$lania zgodnosci zawarta jest w zataczniku V.
@ CEPTUOUKAT COOTBETCTBUA EC
Huxenoanucasiwanca komnanms: Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy,12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
3aABNAET NOJ CO0I0 OTBETCTBEHHOCTD, YTO:
ANMAPAT: [1apoouncTuTeNb BbICOKOrO aBNeHNA
MOJE/b-TUM: Storm Il - P80.0425
COOTBETCTBYET TpeGoBaHuUAM AnpekTus 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/EC, 2004/108/
EC, 2002/44/EC, 2000/14/EC 1 nocnepytoLx MoANdUKaLuii, 1 cranpaptam EN
60335-1, EN 60335-2-79, EN 62233, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN
61000-3-3, EN 61000-3-11 1 nocnegytowux moanpukaLmi.
2000/14/CE:  ycTpoicTBO He onpepeneHo. 27 kopnyca L. lMpouepypa
OLIEHKM COOTBETCTBUA B COOTBETCTBIN C NpUnoxeHnem V.
@ CE-CERTIFIKAT O ZHODE
PDolu uvedené firma: Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy, 12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
Prehlasuje na vlastnt zodpovednost, Ze stroj:
Produkt: Vysokotlakovy cistic
MODEL- TYP: Storm Il - P80.0425
odpovida smérnicim 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/EC, 2004/108/EC, 2002/44/
EC, 2000/14/EC ndslednym zménam, a také normam EN 60335-1, EN
60335-2-79, EN 62233, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3,
EN 61000-3-11.
2000/14/EC: Pfistroj je definovén ¢. 27 pfilohy I.
Proces hodnoceni shody podle pfilohy V.
Q CE-IZJAVA O SKLADNOSTI
Podjetje: Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy,12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
na lastno odgovornost izjavlja, da je aparat:
VRSTA: visokotlacni ¢istilnik
MODEL-TIP: Storm Il - P80.0425
v skladu s smernicami 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/EC, 2004/108/EC, 2002/44/
EC, 2000/14/EC in njihovimi spremembami ter predpisi EN 60335-1, EN
60335-2-79, EN 62233, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3,
EN 61000-3-11.
2000/14/EC: aparat je dolocen v t. 27 priloge I.
Izjava o skladnosti je v skladu s prilogo V.

‘ ‘ 1553-04 Storm 11 27L.indd 15
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Il-livell ta’ gawwa ta’hoss imkejjel LwA: model 17/19/21=90,8 dB(A)-
model 23/25=95 dB(A)
Il-livell ta’ gqawwa ta’ hoss garantit LwA: model 17/19/21=92 dB(A)-
model 23/25=96 dB(A)

Il fajl tekniku jinsab fl-uffic¢ju Lavorwash, via J.F.Kennedy, 12 — 46020
Pegognaga (MN) — Italja

Pegognaga 19/01/2011
Giancarlo Lanfredi - General

'
nager

=

A4

henhold til tillegg V.
Lydeffekt, malt LwA: model 17/19/21=90,8 dB(A)-model 23/25=95 dB(A)
Lydeffekt, garantert LwA: model 17/19/21=92 dB(A)-model 23/25=96 dB(A)

De tekniske detaljer kan skaffes fra Lavorwash via J.F.Kennedy, 12 - 46020
Pegognaga (MN) - Italy

Zmierzony poziom mocy akustycznej LwA: model 17/19/21=90,8 dB(A)-model
23/25=95 dB(A)

Gwarantowany poziom mocy akustycznej LwA: model 17/19/21=92 dB(A)-
model 23/25=96 dB(A)

Pegognaga 19/01/2011
Giancarlo Lanfredi - Administrerendedirektar

ST

Dokumentacja techniczna znajduje sie w firmie Lavorwash via J.F.Kennedy, 12
- 46020 Pegognaga (MN) - Italy

AKyCTYeCcKas M3MEepeHHas MOLYHOCTb
dB(A)-model 23/25=95 dB(A)
AKyCTIYecKas MOLWHOCTb npefocTaBneHo LwA: model 17/19/21=92
dB(A)-model 23/25=96 dB(A)

TexHuyeckue 6poluiopbl Ha Lavorwash via J.F.Kennedy, 12 - 46020 Pe-
gognaga (MN) - Italy

Namérena hladina akustického vykonu LwA: model 17/19/21=90,8
dB(A)-model 23/25=95 dB(A)

Zarucena hladina akustického vykonu LwA: model 17/19/21=92 dB(A)-
model 23/25=96 dB(A)

Pegognaga 19/01/2011 [
Giancarlo Lanfredi - Dyrektorfgidwny

S

LwA: model 17/19/21=90,8

Pegognaga 19/01/2011
Giancarlo Lanfredi - TeHepanbHblii afipekTop

ST

Technickd dokumentace se nachazi ve firmé Lavorwash via J.F.Kennedy,
12 - 46020 Pegognaga (MN) Itélie

Izmerjen nivo zvocne mo¢i LwA: model 17/19/21=90,8 dB(A)-model
23/25=95 dB(A)

Zagotovljen nivo zvocne moci LwA: model 17/19/21=92 dB(A)-model
23/25=96 dB(A).

Pegognaga 19/01/2011
Giancarlo Lanfredi - generalnj jfeditel

S

Tehni¢ni akti so pri podjetju Lavorwash via J. F. Kennedy, 12-46020
Pegognaga (MN)-Italy.

L

Pegognaga 19/01/2011 '
Giancarlo Lanfredi, generalni djfektor

3-03-2011 15:44:45 ‘ ‘
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@ FORSAKRAN OM EU-OVERENSSTAMMELSE
Undertecknad firma: Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy,12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
oOrsakrar under eget ansvar att maskinen:
PRODUKT: Hogtryckrengdringsmaskin
MODELL-TYP: Storm Il - P80.0425
Gverensstammer med direktiv 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/EC, 2004/108/EC,
2002/44/EC, 2000/14/EC inklusive pafoljande andringar, samt med normativ
EN 60335-1, EN 60335-2-79, EN 62233, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2,
EN 61000-3-3, EN 61000-3-11 inklusive paféljande dndringar.
2000/14/EC: Apparaten beskrivs ingdende i bilaga |, paragraf n. 27. Procedur

CEPTUOUKAT 3A CbOTBETCTBUE

[llonynoanucaxara ¢upma: Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy,12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
[leknapupa Ha cBOA OTTOBOPHOCT, Y€ anaparsr:
MPOAYKT: BofoCTpyeH anapar noj Hanaraxe
MOJAE/-TUM: Storm Il - P80.0425
CvotBetcTBa Ha AvpekTBi 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/EC, 2004/108/EC, 2002/44/
EC, 2000/14/EC 1 Ha nocnefBawyTe r1 W3MeHeHWA M Ha ctaHpapTute EN
60335-1, EN 60335-2-79, EN 62233, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN
61000-3-3, EN 61000-3-11 11 Ha nocneaBaLyiATe M U3MEHEHWA.
2000/14/EC: YpepwT e onncan B N°°27 Ha npunoxeHue |. [poueaypa no oueH-
Ka 32 CbOTBETCTBYE CbINACHO MpUnoxXeHue V.

CE-IZJAVA O SKLADNOSTI

Poduzece: Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy, 12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
na vlastitu odgovornost izjavljuje da je aparat:
VRSTA: visokotlacni Cistac
MODEL-TIP: Storm |1 - P80.0425
u skladu sa smjernicama 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/EC, 2004/108/EC, 2002/44/
EC, 2000/14/EC i njihovim promjenama te propisima EN 60335-1, EN
60335-2-79, EN 62233, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3,
EN61000-3-11.
2000/14/CE: aparat je odreden u br. 27 priloga I.
Izjava o skladnosti u skladu je s prilogom V.
@ CERTIFICAT CE DE CONFORMITATE

Subsemnata intreprindere: Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy,12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
Declara pe propria raspundere ca masina:
PRODUSUL: Masina de spalat cu jet de apa sub presiune
MODELUL-TIP: Storm Il - P80.0425
este conforma cu directivele 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/EC, 2004/108/EC, 2002/44/
EC, 2000/14/EC si modifi carile lor succesive si cu standardurile EN 60335-1, si
modifi carile lor succesive EN 60335-1, EN 60335-2-79, EN 62233, EN 55014-1,
EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3, EN 61000-3-11.
2000/14/EC: Echipamentul e definit la nr 27 din anexa I. Procedura de
evaluare a conformitatii definita in anexa V.

CE UYGUNLUK BELGESI

Asagidaki fi rma: Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy, 12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
Asagidaki makinenin kendi sorumlulugu altinda bulundugunu
beyan etmektedir:
URUN: Yiiksek basinclr hidro temizleyici
MODEL -TiP: Storm Il - P80.0425
2006/42/EC, 2006/95/EC, 2004/108/EC, 2002/44/EC, 2000/14/EC sayili yo-
netmeliklere ve bunlarin sayili sonraki degisikliklerine ve EN 60335-1, EN
60335-2-79, EN 62233, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3,
EN61000-3-11 standartlarina uygundur sayil yonetmeliklere ve bunlarin.
2000/14/EC: Cihaz ek | n°27'de tanimlanmistir. Ek V'e gére uygunluk

CE-CERTIFIKAT O ZHODE

PDolu uvedena firma: Lavorwash S.p.A.
via J. F. Kennedy,12 Italy 46020 Pegognaga (MN)
Prehlasuje na vlastnd zodpovednost, Ze stroj:
Produkt: Vysokotlakovy cisti¢
MODEL- TYP: Storm Il - P80.0425
odpovida smérnicim 2006/42/EC, 2006/95/EC, 2004/108/EC, 2002/44/EC,
2000/14/EC naslednym zménam, a také normam EN 60335-1, EN 60335-2-79,
EN 62233, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3, EN 61000-3-11
inklusive pafoljande éndringar.
[NnpekTusa 2000/14/EC: YcTaTKyBaHHA TOYHO 3a3HaueHe 3a N 27 B fopatky |.
[MopAAOK BUKOHAHHA OLiHIOBaHHSA BiANOBIAHOCTI BUKOHYETHCA 3riHO AOAATKY V.

for utvardering av 6verensstammelse enligt bilaga V.

Uppmiitt ljudeffektniva LwA: model 17/19/21=90,8 dB(A)-model 23/25=95
dB(A)

Garanterad ljudeffektnivd LwA: model 17/19/21=92 dB(A)-model 23/25=96
dB(A)

Den tekniska bilagan finns tillgénglig hos Lavorwash via J.F. Kennedy, 12 -
46020 Pegognaga (MN) - Italien

Pegognaga 19/01/2011
Giancarlo Lanfredi - Verkstallande

N4

/3MepeHo HMBO Ha MOLHOCT Ha 3ByKa LwA: model 17/19/21=90,8 dB(A)-
model 23/25=95 dB(A)

[apaHTUpaHO HMBO Ha MOLYHOCTTA Ha 3Byka LwA: model 17/19/21=92 dB(A)-
model 23/25=96 dB(A)

TexHnyeckata KHUXKKa e Ha pasnonoxeHve B oduca Ha Lavorwash via
J.FKennedy, 12 - 46020 Pegognaga (MN) - Italy

Pegognaga 19/01/2011
Giancarlo Lanfredi - TerepaneH aupektop
Izmjerena razina zvucne snage LwA: model 17/19/21=90,8 dB(A)-model
23/25=95 dB(A)

Zajamcena razina zvucne snage LwA: model 17/19/21=92 dB(A)-model
23/25=96 dB(A).

Tehnicki akti nalaze se pri poduzecu Lavorwash via J. F. Kennedy,
12-46020 Pegognaga (MN)-Italy.

Pegognaga 19/01/2011

Giancarlo Lanfredi, generalni gifektor

Nivelul de putere acustica masurat LwA: model 17/19/21=90,8 dB(A)-
model 23/25=95 dB(A)Nivelul de putere acustica garantat LwA: model
17/19/21=92 dB(A)-model 23/25=96 dB(A)

Dosarul tehnic e tinut in Lavorwash via J.F.Kennedy, 12 - 46020
Pegognaga (MN) Itélie

Pegognaga 19/01/2011
- Giancarlo Lanfredi - Director general’

degerlendirmesi prosediirii.

Olgiilen akustik giic seviyesi LwA: model 17/19/21=90,8 dB(A)-model
23/25=95 dB(A)

Garanti edilen akustik gii¢ seviyesi LwA: model 17/19/21=92 dB(A)-model
23/25=96 dB(A).

Teknik fasikiil Lavorwash via J. F. Kennedy, 12-46020 Pegognaga (MN)-Italy.

Pegognaga 19/01/2011 0
Giancarlo Lanfredi, generalni direkto

Uppmiétt ljudeffektniva LwA: model 17/19/21=90,8 dB(A)-model 23/25=95
dB(A)

lapaHTOBaHMiA piBeHb 3ByKOBOI NoTyxHOCTi LwA: model 17/19/21=92 dB(A)-
model 23/25=96 dB(A)

Bpollypy 3 TeXHIYHMMU XapaKTepuCTUKaMit MOXHA 3HailTV 3a afpecol
nianpuemctea Lavorwash via J.F. Kennedy, 12 — 46020 Pegognaga (MN) - Ita-
lien

L

Pegognaga 19/01/2011

Giancarlo Lanfredi - Verkstéllande djrektor!

Lavorwash S.p.A. via J. F. Kennedy, 12 - 46020 Pegognaga - MN - ITALY
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